
Spring 2023 Micro
Team Coach Email

*Home wears red t-shirt, home team listed first

1.  Micro Moskal

2.  Micro Sorrels

3.  Micro Boeding

4.  Micro Milhizer

5.  Micro Carroll

6.  Micro Rearrick

7.  Micro Childers

8.  Micro Vernon

9.  Micro Palmer

10  Micro Smith/Pippin

11.  Micro Bixby Bobcats
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Mark Moskal

Mariah Sorrels

Zachary Boeding

Bryan Milhizer

James Carroll

Zachery Rearrick

Michael Childers

Chelsea Vernon

Ben Palmer

Cara Smith

Michelle Keith-Pippin

Steve Chambers

5v6 1v10 2v9 3v8 4v7
6v4 7v3 9v1 8v2 10v11
2v11 3v10 4v9 5v8 6v7
7v5 8v4 9v3 10v2 11v1
4v11 5v10 6v9 3v1 7v8
8v6 1v2 9v5 10v4 11v3
4v2 5v1 6v11 7v10 8v9
9v7 10v6 1v4 11v5 2v3
5v3 6v2 8v11 7v1 9v10
2v7 11v9 1v8 3v6 4v5

mark.moskal@yahoo.com

mariah.sorrels.ak@gmail.com

zboeding@yahoo.com

bryanmilhizer@gmail.com

jamescarroll1040@gmail.com

zachery.rearrick@gmail.com

mechilders11@gmail.com

cvernon514@gmail.com

bpalmer@beggs.k12.ok.us

crb1512@hotmail.com

michellekeithpippin@gmail.com

steve@tacticalelectronics.com
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